
ELEMENTARY ARR BELL Colu PM ARR PM BELL BUS DEPARTURE TIME 2nd WAVE 3rd WAVE
Chubbuck 7:45 8:10 2:25 2:30 2:37
Edahow 7:25 7:55 2:10 2:15 2:22
Ellis 7:55 8:30 2:45 2:50 2:57
Gate City 8:00 8:20 2:40 2:45 2:52
Greenacres 7:25 7:55 2:10 2:15 2:22
Indian Hills 7:25 7:55 2:10 2:15 2:22
Jefferson 7:55 8:25 2:40 2:45 2:52 1st wave 2:55 2nd wave

Lewis & Clark 8:00 8:25 2:40 2:45 2:52 1st wave 2:55 2nd wave

Syringa 7:55 8:25 2:40 2:45 2:52
Tendoy 7:30 8:00 2:20 2:25 2:32
Tyhee 7:25 7:55 2:05 2:10 2:17 1st wave 2:20 2nd wave

Washington 7:25 7:55 2:10 2:15 2:22
Wilcox 7:25 7:55 2:10 2:15 2:22

Lincoln 7:55 8:00 1:55 2:00 2:07

MIDDLE SCHOOLS ARR BELL Colu PM ARR PM BELL BUS DEPARTURE TIME 2nd WAVE 3rd WAVE
Alameda 8:35 8:45 3:30 3:35 3:42 1st wave 3:47 2nd wave

Franklin 8:35 8:45 3:30 3:35 3:42 1st wave 3:47 2nd wave

Hawthorne 8:35 8:45 3:30 3:35 3:42 1st wave 3:47 2nd wave

Irving 8:35 8:45 3:30 3:35 3:42 1st wave 3:47 2nd wave 3:50 3rd wave

HIGH SCHOOLS ARR BELL Colu PM ARR PM BELL BUS DEPARTURE TIME 2nd WAVE 3rd WAVE
Century 8:15 8:32 3:37 3:42 4:00 1st wave 4:05 2nd wave

Highland 8:15 8:32 3:37 3:42 4:03 1st wave 4:06 2nd wave

Pocatello 8:15 8:32 3:37 3:42 3:51 1st wave 3:54 2nd wave 3:58 3rd wave

New Horizons 8:35 8:55 3:17 3:22 3:29 no waves

***Schedule for 1 hour early release*** ***Schedule for 1 hour early release***

ELEMENTARY ARR 1 HOUR MIDDLE SCHOOLS Column1 ARR 1 HOUR
Chubbuck 1:25 1:30 Alameda 2:30 2:35
Edahow 1:10 1:15 Franklin 2:30 2:35
Ellis 1:45 1:50 Hawthorne 2:30 2:35
Gate City 1:40 1:45 Irving 2:30 2:35
Greenacres 1:10 1:15
Indian Hills 1:10 1:15 HIGH SCHOOLS
Jefferson 1:40 1:45 Century 2:37 2:42
Lewis & Clark 1:40 1:45 Highland 2:37 2:42
Syringa 1:40 1:45 Pocatello 2:37 2:42
Tendoy 1:20 1:25
Tyhee 1:05 1:10 New Horizons 2:17 2:22
Washington 1:10 1:15
Wilcox 1:10 1:15

AFTERNOONMORNING

                 BUS ARRIVAL & SCHOOL START TIMES
                 2 0 2 4 ~ 2 0 2 5

Revised: June 13, 2024


	Sheet1



